25-10-2020
P/N Qte Etat Description Prix
Cisco NEW
SLM248GT-EU 250 NEW Cisco SB SF200-48 Smart 48xFE+2xGB/2xSFP (SLM248GT-EU) 95,00€
SF300-24PP-K9-EU 35 NEW Cisco SF300 24pt 10/100 PoE+ Managed Switch w/Gig Uplinks 95,00€
SG350-10SFP-K9-EU 30 NEW CISCO SG350-10SFP 10-port Gigabit Managed SFP Switch  95,00€
SG350-8PD-K9-EU 5 NEW Cisco Small Business SG350-8PD - switch - 8 ports - managed 95,00€
SG300-52P-K9-EU 3 NEW Cisco SG300-52P 52-port Gigabit PoE Managed Switch 125,00€
SG200-26FP-AU 1 NEW Cisco SG200-26FP 26-port Gigabit Full-PoE Smart Switch 75,00€
SG300-10PP-K9-EU 1 NEW Cisco Small Business SG300-10PP, Managed, L3, Gigabit Ethern 75,00€
SG300-10SFP-K9-EU 1 NEW Cisco SG300-10SFP, Small Business 300 Series Managed Switch, Layer 75,00€
CP-8831-EU-K9 10 NEW Cisco 8831 Base/Control Panel for APAC, EMEA, & Australi  225,00€
WS-C2960CX-8PC-L 10+ NEW Cisaco Catalyst 2960-CX Switch 8 GE PoE+ uplinks: 2 x 1G SFP and 2 x 1G Call
WS-C2960C-8TC-L 10+ NEW Cisco Catalyst 2960C Switch 8 FE - 2 x Dual Uplink - Lan Base Call
WS-C2960L-8TS-LL 10+ NEW Cisco Catalyst 2960L 8 port GigE - 2 x 1G SFP - LAN Lite Call
WS-C2960C-8PC-L 10+ NEW Cisco Catalyst 2960C Switch 8 FE PoE - 2 x Dual Uplink - Lan Base Call
WS-C2960X-24PS-L 10+ NEW Cisco Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE PoE 370W - 4 x 1G SFP - LAN Base Call
SG220-26-K9-EU 10+ NEW SG220-26 26-Port Gigabit Smart Plus Switch Call
SG350-28MP-K9-EU 10+ NEW Cisco SG350-28MP 28-port Gigabit POE Managed Switch Call
WS-C3560CX-8PC-S 10+ NEW Cisco Catalyst 3560-CX 8 Port PoE IP Base Call
SG350-10MP-K9-EU 10+ NEW SG350-10MP 10-port Gigabit POE Managed Switch Call
WS-C2960+24PC-S 10+ NEW Cisco Catalyst 2960 Plus 24 10/100 PoE + 2 T/SFP LAN Lite Call
SG110D-08-EU 25+ NEW Cisco SG110D-08 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch Call
IE-3000-8TC 10+ NEW Cisco IE 3000 Switch - 8 10/100 + 2 T/SFP Call
HPE  NEW
JG913A 100+ NEW HPE 1620-24G - Switch Managed - 24 x 10/100/1000 Call
J9982A#ABB 10+ NEW HPE ProCurve 1820-8G-PoE+ (65W) Switch Call
J9773A#ABB 25+ NEW HP Enterprise HP 2530-24G-PoE+ Switch Call
J9775A#ABB 25 NEW HPE Aruba 2530-48G Managed L2 Gigabit Ethernet (10/100/1000) Call
J9772A#ABB 10+ NEW HPE Aruba 2530-48G-PoE+ Switch Call
JL322A 20 NEW HPE Aruba 2930M 48G PoE+ 1-slot Switch Call
JL255A 10 NEW HPE Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ Switch Call
JL256A#ABB 10+ NEW HPE Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ Switch Call
JL261A#ABB 10+ NEW HPE Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP - Switch Call
JL262A#ABB 10+ NEW HPE Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP Switch Call
UBIQUITI NEW
US-8-60W 10+ NEW Ubiqiti UniFi Switch US-8-60W Call
US-8-150W 10+ NEW Ubiqiti UniFi Switch 8port 150W Call
US-8 10+ NEW Ubiqiti UniFi Switch US-8 - Switch Call
ES-8-150W 10+ NEW Ubiquiti EdgeSwitch 8 Port + 2xSFP Gigabit PoE switch 24V/48V 802 Call
US-24-250W 10+ NEW Ubiquiti 24-port 1Gbit 2x SFP  PoE  Managed Switch Call
UAP-AC-LITE 100+ NEW Ubiquiti AC Access Point UniFi WiFi AC1200 PoE incl. PoE adapter Call
UAP-AC-LR 100+ NEW Ubiquiti UniFi UAP-AC-LR WiFi AC1300, PoE Call
UAP-AC-PRO 100+ NEW Ubiquiti Access Point UniFi UAP-AP-PRO WiFi AC1750, PoE Call
UAP-AC-M 10+ NEW Ubiquiti Unifi UAP-AC-M - Radio access point Call
Refurbished
WS-C2960X-48TS-L +10 AS Cisco Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN Base 325,00€
WS-C2960X-24TD-L 15 AS Cisco Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE, 2 x 10G SFP+, 295,00€
WS-C2960CG-8TC-L 20 AS Cisco Catalyst 2960C Switch 8 GE 1xDual Uplink LAN Base 125,00€
WS-C2960C-12PC-L +25 AS Cisco Catalyst 2960C Compact 12-Port Switch 10/100 109,00€
WS-C2960C-8PC-L +25 AS Cisco Catalyst 2960C Switch 8 FE PoE,2xDual Upl,Lan Base 105,00€
WS-C3650-48PS-L +25 AS Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port PoE 4x1G Uplink LAN Base 650,00€
WS-C3650-24TS-S +25 AS Cisco Cisco Cat. 3650 24 Port Data 4x1G Uplink IP Base 425,00€
Cisco HPE Networking - NEUF et Refurbish
WS-C3650-48TS-L +50 AS Cisco Catalyst 3650 48Port 4x1G Ulink Lan Base 599,00€
WS-C2960X-48LPS-L +5 AS Cisco Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE PoE 370W, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN 475,00€
WS-C2960S-48LPD-L +5 AS Cisco Catalyst 2960S 48-port GigE PoE SFP+LAN 265,00€
WS-C2960S-48FPS-L +15 AS Cisco Catalyst 2960S 48-Ports GigE PoE 740W 4x SFP 150,00€
WS-C3560X-24P-S +10 AS Ciso Catalyst 3560X 24 Port PoE IP Base 75,00€
WS-C3650-24PD-S +10 AS Cisco Catalyst 3650 24 Port PE 2x10G Uplink IP Base 599,00€
WS-C2960XR-24TD-I 5 As Cisco Cat2960-XR 24 GigE 2x 10G SFP+, IP Lite 625,00€
WS-C2960+48PST-S 9 AS Cisco Catalyst 2960 Plus 48 10/100 PoE + 2 1000BT +2 SFP 190,00€
WS-C3650-24TS-L +10 AS Cisco Catalyst 3650 24 Port 4x1G Uplink LAN Base 399,00€
WS-C3650-24PD-L 9 AS Cisco Catalyst 3650 24 Port PoE 2x10G Uplink LAN Base 675,00€
WS-C3650-48TS-S +25 AS Cisco Catalyst 3680 48P 4x1G Uplink IP B 599,00€
WS-C3750X-48P-L 20 AS Cisco Catalyst 3750X 48 Port PoE LAN Base 155,00€
WS-C3850-24T-L 10 AS Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port Data LAN Base 675,00€
WS-C3650-24PS-L 10 AS Cisco Switch C3650-24PS-L 24P 1Gbit, 4x SFP, PoE+ 499,00€
AS
 Testé avec notre label Approved Selection
Reconditionné  Grade A+ « comme-neuf» garantie 1 an.